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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 1 Girls, 100m Freestyle 13 - 15 years
20/06/2025 - 10:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PIACENTINI, Angelica 10 Italy 57.79 716 27.68 30.11
2. PETROF, Maria Ilinca 11 Italy 58.06 706 27.69 30.37
3. ERGUN, Tuana Betul 10 Turkiye 58.15 703 28.47 29.68
4. JACQUIER, Elaya 11 France 59.13 668 29.43 29.70
5. CAGRI, Beril 11 Turkiye 59.16 667 28.55 30.61
6. BETTIOUI, Ferroudja 10 France 59.30 663 28.78 30.52
7. VANDEVENNE, Liah 11 Belgium 59.47 657 28.61 30.86
8. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Serbia 59.77 647 28.59 31.18
9. BAJOT, Clemence 11 Belgium 1:00.18 634 28.43 31.75

10. VATIKIOTI, Lydia 10 Greece 1:00.23 632 29.31 30.92
11. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Serbia 1:00.34 629 29.58 30.76
12. FYROGENI, Anna 10 Greece 1:00.87 613 30.07 30.80
13. GARTNER, Tricija 11 Slovenija 1:01.60 591 29.68 31.92
14. CASSAR, Madeleine 10 Malta 1:02.52 565 29.57 32.95
15. SKAPER, Ajda 10 Slovenija 1:02.76 559 29.66 33.10
16. MOUISSA, Romayssa 10 Marocco 1:02.98 553 30.10 32.88
17. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Albania 1:03.35 543 31.10 32.25
18. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Albania 1:04.26 521 29.82 34.44
19. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Bosnia - Herzegovina 1:04.29 520 30.01 34.28
20. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 North Macedonia 1:04.45 516 31.19 33.26
21. MIZZI, Julia 10 Malta 1:05.23 498 31.22 34.01
22. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 North Macedonia 1:06.37 472 31.63 34.74
23. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 Montenegro 1:07.19 455 31.24 35.95

EXH PAIOLETTI, Alice 10 Italy 57.73 718 27.70 30.03
EXH MONTANI, Federica 10 Italy 58.26 699 27.95 30.31
EXH AKAR, Derin 10 Turkiye 58.95 674 27.88 31.07
EXH PIRAS, Silvia 10 Italy 59.14 668 28.78 30.36
EXH DUZEN, Duru 10 Turkiye 59.20 666 28.76 30.44
EXH PORRO, Federica 10 Italy 59.30 663 28.77 30.53
EXH PAPINI, Alycia 10 France 59.57 654 28.96 30.61
EXH ZERVOU, Eirini 11 Greece 59.63 652 28.78 30.85
EXH UGUR, Melek 10 Turkiye 59.96 641 29.19 30.77
EXH ALP, Asya Melek 10 Turkiye 1:00.07 637 28.97 31.10
EXH SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Serbia 1:00.18 634 29.14 31.04
EXH BORDIER, Elsa 10 France 1:00.74 617 29.15 31.59
EXH MONTEILLET, Eva 11 France 1:00.78 615 28.73 32.05
EXH SOTIRI, Chloi 10 Greece 1:00.88 612 29.21 31.67
EXH GNAMUS SLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 Slovenija 1:01.13 605 29.78 31.35
EXH OGUZHAN, Lina Deniz 10 Turkiye 1:01.14 604 29.91 31.23
EXH AKCORA, Oyku 10 Turkiye 1:01.14 604 29.20 31.94
EXH KAYA, Seher 10 Turkiye 1:01.35 598 29.58 31.77
EXH GAVRYILOV, Anastasia 10 Italy 1:01.38 597 29.20 32.18
EXH NIZAMI, Ioulia 10 Greece 1:02.48 566 29.63 32.85
EXH CAMILLERI, Alisa 11 Malta 1:05.59 490 30.62 34.97
EXH CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Malta 1:05.94 482 31.57 34.37
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 8 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 - 15 years
20/06/2025 - 18:23 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PIRAS, Silvia 10 Italy 4:23.66 711
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:38.44 33.99 250m: 2:45.81 33.43 350m: 3:52.03 33.22

100m: 1:04.45 33.37 200m: 2:12.38 33.94 300m: 3:18.81 33.00 400m: 4:23.66 31.63

2. CAGRI, Beril 11 Turkiye 4:23.75 710
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:37.09 33.56 250m: 2:44.73 33.94 350m: 3:52.00 33.47

100m: 1:03.53 32.98 200m: 2:10.79 33.70 300m: 3:18.53 33.80 400m: 4:23.75 31.75

3. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Bosnia-Herzegovina 4:24.24 706
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:36.98 33.42 250m: 2:43.76 33.21 350m: 3:51.62 34.08

100m: 1:03.56 32.99 200m: 2:10.55 33.57 300m: 3:17.54 33.78 400m: 4:24.24 32.62

4. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Serbia 4:27.85 678
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.80 33.81 250m: 2:46.54 35.07 350m: 3:55.33 34.26

100m: 1:02.99 32.77 200m: 2:11.47 34.67 300m: 3:21.07 34.53 400m: 4:27.85 32.52

5. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 10 France 4:28.06 677
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.22 33.96 250m: 2:47.29 34.71 350m: 3:55.87 34.17

100m: 1:04.26 33.42 200m: 2:12.58 34.36 300m: 3:21.70 34.41 400m: 4:28.06 32.19

6. MARTIN, Lalie 10 France 4:28.40 674
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.00 33.84 250m: 2:47.67 33.40 350m: 3:56.08 33.90

100m: 1:05.16 34.00 200m: 2:14.27 35.27 300m: 3:22.18 34.51 400m: 4:28.40 32.32

7. MELILLO, Francesca 10 Italy 4:30.70 657
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:37.94 34.07 250m: 2:47.15 34.71 350m: 3:56.94 35.41

100m: 1:03.87 33.14 200m: 2:12.44 34.50 300m: 3:21.53 34.38 400m: 4:30.70 33.76

8. SHARANKOVA, Lora 10 Bulgaria 4:31.92 648
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:38.44 34.03 250m: 2:48.10 34.65 350m: 3:57.57 35.03

100m: 1:04.41 33.27 200m: 2:13.45 35.01 300m: 3:22.54 34.44 400m: 4:31.92 34.35

9. YILDIZ, Tugba 12 Turkiye 4:32.62 643
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:39.61 34.63 250m: 2:48.90 34.74 350m: 3:58.56 34.90

100m: 1:04.98 33.45 200m: 2:14.16 34.55 300m: 3:23.66 34.76 400m: 4:32.62 34.06

10. LAMMENS, Mary 11 Belgium 4:32.89 641
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.88 34.12 250m: 2:48.73 34.90 350m: 3:59.67 35.47

100m: 1:04.76 33.80 200m: 2:13.83 34.95 300m: 3:24.20 35.47 400m: 4:32.89 33.22

11. JORISSEN, Janne 11 Belgium 4:35.65 622
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:38.99 34.87 250m: 2:49.83 35.58 350m: 4:00.46 35.28

100m: 1:04.12 33.68 200m: 2:14.25 35.26 300m: 3:25.18 35.35 400m: 4:35.65 35.19

12. GARTNER, Tricija 11 Slovenia 4:38.27 605
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.38 34.69 250m: 2:52.01 36.05 350m: 4:03.77 35.50

100m: 1:05.69 34.19 200m: 2:15.96 35.58 300m: 3:28.27 36.26 400m: 4:38.27 34.50

13. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 10 Greece 4:41.30 585
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.92 35.56 250m: 2:53.31 36.33 350m: 4:06.09 36.21

100m: 1:05.36 34.26 200m: 2:16.98 36.06 300m: 3:29.88 36.57 400m: 4:41.30 35.21

14. GNAMUS SLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 Slovenia 4:43.01 575
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:42.40 35.56 250m: 2:55.02 36.32 350m: 4:08.03 36.42

100m: 1:06.84 34.79 200m: 2:18.70 36.30 300m: 3:31.61 36.59 400m: 4:43.01 34.98

15. MOUISSA, Romayssa 10 Morocco 4:44.77 564
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.06 35.46 250m: 2:54.70 36.58 350m: 4:09.05 37.43

100m: 1:06.60 34.75 200m: 2:18.12 36.06 300m: 3:31.62 36.92 400m: 4:44.77 35.72
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 8, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. CASSAR, Madeleine 10 Malta 4:49.76 536
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.84 36.04 250m: 2:56.74 37.14 350m: 4:12.63 38.08

100m: 1:06.80 35.02 200m: 2:19.60 36.76 300m: 3:34.55 37.81 400m: 4:49.76 37.13

17. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 North Macedonia 4:50.98 529
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.34 36.23 250m: 2:58.26 37.53 350m: 4:13.98 37.78

100m: 1:07.11 35.05 200m: 2:20.73 37.39 300m: 3:36.20 37.94 400m: 4:50.98 37.00

18. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 North Macedonia 4:56.85 498
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.56 37.25 250m: 3:02.71 38.74 350m: 4:19.53 38.50

100m: 1:08.31 36.16 200m: 2:23.97 38.41 300m: 3:41.03 38.32 400m: 4:56.85 37.32

19. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 North Macedonia 4:59.22 486
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:47.92 38.38 250m: 3:05.67 39.04 350m: 4:22.43 38.30

100m: 1:09.54 37.16 200m: 2:26.63 38.71 300m: 3:44.13 38.46 400m: 4:59.22 36.79

20. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Malta 5:00.02 482
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:51.20 38.87 250m: 3:07.78 38.23 350m: 4:23.07 37.77

100m: 1:12.33 38.25 200m: 2:29.55 38.35 300m: 3:45.30 37.52 400m: 5:00.02 36.95

EXH UGUR, Melek 10 Turkiye 4:37.33 611
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:39.28 35.37 250m: 2:50.79 35.82 350m: 4:02.19 35.30

100m: 1:03.91 33.69 200m: 2:14.97 35.69 300m: 3:26.89 36.10 400m: 4:37.33 35.14
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 18 Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
21/06/2025 - 11:28 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Time Pts

1. Italy Italy 8:30.89 718
PIRAS, Silvia 10 30.11 32.32 32.64 32.36 2:07.43
PIACENTINI, Angelica 10 28.90 31.68 32.88 33.53 2:06.99
MONTANI, Federica 10 29.47 33.11 35.11 34.12 2:11.81
PETROF, Maria Ilinca 11 27.55 30.96 33.09 33.06 2:04.66

2. Turkıye 1 Turkiye 8:31.99 713
CAGRI, Beril 11 29.57 32.06 33.33 32.44 2:07.40
DUZEN, Duru 10 29.16 32.95 33.96 35.34 2:11.41
UGUR, Melek 10 26.08 31.59 35.00 33.64 2:06.31
ERGUN, Tuana Betul 10 28.82 31.49 32.78 33.78 2:06.87

3. France 1 France 8:38.97 685
JACQUIER, Elaya 11 29.39 32.60 34.88 35.34 2:12.21
PAPINI, Alycia 10 29.46 31.88 33.59 35.83 2:10.76
MARTIN, Lalie 10 29.21 32.20 34.27 34.33 2:10.01
BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 10 29.40 31.96 32.13 32.50 2:05.99

DSQ Greece 1 Greece 8:49.07
SOTIRI, Chloi 10 31.04 33.33 35.21 35.78 2:15.36
ZERVOU, Eirini 11 29.91 33.70 34.53 33.37 2:11.51
VATIKIOTI, Lydia 10 29.10 32.55 33.94 34.06 2:09.65
NIZAMI, Ioulia 10 29.36 33.24 34.80 35.15 2:12.55

EXH Belgium 1 Belgium 8:44.76 662
ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi 10 29.55 31.83 32.39 33.24 2:07.01
LAMMENS, Mary 11 29.60 32.64 34.03 33.94 2:10.21
BAJOT, Clemence 11 29.68 32.81 34.48 36.15 2:13.12
DE BRUYCKER, Chloe 11 29.66 33.74 35.08 35.94 2:14.42
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 20 Girls, 800m Freestyle 13 - 15 years
21/06/2025 - 18:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SHARANKOVA, Lora 10 Bulgaria 9:00.85 720
100m: 1:04.12 1:04.12 300m: 3:19.65 1:08.14 500m: 5:36.32 1:08.33 700m: 7:53.16 1:08.32
200m: 2:11.51 1:07.39 400m: 4:27.99 1:08.34 600m: 6:44.84 1:08.52 800m: 9:00.85 1:07.69

2. PIRAS, Silvia 10 Italy 9:04.38 706
100m: 1:05.42 1:05.42 300m: 3:23.40 1:08.61 500m: 5:40.23 1:08.10 700m: 7:57.58 1:08.55
200m: 2:14.79 1:09.37 400m: 4:32.13 1:08.73 600m: 6:49.03 1:08.80 800m: 9:04.38 1:06.80

3. YILDIZ, Tugba 12 Turkiye 9:08.81 689
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:23.77 1:09.13 500m: 5:42.13 1:09.46 700m: 8:01.67 1:09.82
200m: 2:14.64 1:08.96 400m: 4:32.67 1:08.90 600m: 6:51.85 1:09.72 800m: 9:08.81 1:07.14

4. MARTIN, Lalie 10 France 9:09.93 685
100m: 1:05.71 1:05.71 300m: 3:24.80 1:09.01 500m: 5:44.01 1:08.90 700m: 8:04.04 1:10.24
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.08 400m: 4:35.11 1:10.31 600m: 6:53.80 1:09.79 800m: 9:09.93 1:05.89

5. NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Serbia 9:10.09 684
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 300m: 3:22.56 1:09.08 500m: 5:43.34 1:10.46 700m: 8:04.30 1:10.16
200m: 2:13.48 1:08.80 400m: 4:32.88 1:10.32 600m: 6:54.14 1:10.80 800m: 9:10.09 1:05.79

6. BOUCEIRO, Gaetane 10 France 9:15.26 665
100m: 1:06.04 1:06.04 300m: 3:25.72 1:10.15 500m: 5:46.55 1:10.48 700m: 8:07.90 1:10.66
200m: 2:15.57 1:09.53 400m: 4:36.07 1:10.35 600m: 6:57.24 1:10.69 800m: 9:15.26 1:07.36

7. MELILLO, Francesca 10 Italy 9:15.68 664
100m: 1:06.05 1:06.05 300m: 3:25.58 1:09.70 500m: 5:46.68 1:10.65 700m: 8:08.55 1:10.69
200m: 2:15.88 1:09.83 400m: 4:36.03 1:10.45 600m: 6:57.86 1:11.18 800m: 9:15.68 1:07.13

8. CAGRI, Beril 11 Turkiye 9:18.89 652
100m: 1:05.77 1:05.77 300m: 3:25.98 1:10.59 500m: 5:48.05 1:11.24 700m: 8:09.94 1:10.87
200m: 2:15.39 1:09.62 400m: 4:36.81 1:10.83 600m: 6:59.07 1:11.02 800m: 9:18.89 1:08.95

9. JORISSEN, Janne 11 Belgium 9:20.86 645
100m: 1:05.85 1:05.85 300m: 3:28.17 1:10.99 500m: 5:50.74 1:11.22 700m: 8:12.09 1:10.81
200m: 2:17.18 1:11.33 400m: 4:39.52 1:11.35 600m: 7:01.28 1:10.54 800m: 9:20.86 1:08.77

10. EL AZZOUZI, Ilaf 11 Morocco 9:32.88 605
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:30.57 1:11.88 500m: 5:55.58 1:13.19 700m: 8:22.68 1:13.57
200m: 2:18.69 1:11.65 400m: 4:42.39 1:11.82 600m: 7:09.11 1:13.53 800m: 9:32.88 1:10.20

11. NIZAMI, Ioulia 10 Greece 9:34.16 601
100m: 1:06.26 1:06.26 300m: 3:31.89 1:13.13 500m: 5:57.65 1:13.04 700m: 8:24.73 1:13.49
200m: 2:18.76 1:12.50 400m: 4:44.61 1:12.72 600m: 7:11.24 1:13.59 800m: 9:34.16 1:09.43

12. KORDAMPALOU, Zoi 10 Greece 9:34.58 600
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:31.92 1:12.85 500m: 5:58.34 1:13.43 700m: 8:25.00 1:12.96
200m: 2:19.07 1:12.34 400m: 4:44.91 1:12.99 600m: 7:12.04 1:13.70 800m: 9:34.58 1:09.58

13. MOUISSA, Romayssa 10 Morocco 9:51.81 549
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:32.79 1:13.52 500m: 6:03.51 1:15.79 700m: 8:35.80 1:16.04
200m: 2:19.27 1:12.52 400m: 4:47.72 1:14.93 600m: 7:19.76 1:16.25 800m: 9:51.81 1:16.01

14. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 North Macedonia 9:52.64 547
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:39.01 1:15.23 500m: 6:09.77 1:15.16 700m: 8:39.18 1:14.82
200m: 2:23.78 1:14.76 400m: 4:54.61 1:15.60 600m: 7:24.36 1:14.59 800m: 9:52.64 1:13.46

15. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 North Macedonia 10:06.06 511
100m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 300m: 3:42.11 1:16.47 500m: 6:16.58 1:17.10 700m: 8:50.12 1:16.60
200m: 2:25.64 1:15.39 400m: 4:59.48 1:17.37 600m: 7:33.52 1:16.94 800m: 10:06.06 1:15.94
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Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 20, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 North Macedonia 10:08.19 506
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82 300m: 3:44.36 1:16.81 500m: 6:17.83 1:16.23 700m: 8:53.71 1:17.80
200m: 2:27.55 1:16.73 400m: 5:01.60 1:17.24 600m: 7:35.91 1:18.08 800m: 10:08.19 1:14.48

17. MUSCAT, Kaitlyn 11 Malta 10:10.28 501
100m: 1:10.07 1:10.07 300m: 3:44.27 1:17.32 500m: 6:18.10 1:17.16 700m: 8:53.81 1:17.92
200m: 2:26.95 1:16.88 400m: 5:00.94 1:16.67 600m: 7:35.89 1:17.79 800m: 10:10.28 1:16.47


